
SNo Item Code
HSN\SAC 

Code Item Description Description 2 Item Category UOM Unit Cost Qty GST% VAT % Excise
Total Tax 

Amount(ININR)
Total Amount

(ININR)
1 7000013 84370000 Panels, Switchgears LT Panel EACH 23,500.00 1 18.00 0.00 0 23500.00
2 7000072 99670000 Others Transportation EACH 4,000.00 1 18.00 0.00 0 4000.00

Total Unit 2.00
Advance Payment - 50% along with work order Final Payment - Balance 50% after sucessfully delivery at site & submission of  
Invoice.

Total Taxable INR 27,500.00

Excise Amount 0.00
IGST Amount 4,950.00

a) Products to be Supplied by 
Supplier at own cost

b) Any deficiency in Documents and Process will be liability of the supplier only Cess 0.00

c) Delivery schedule to be 
taken from the Buyer before 
Despatching the mater

d) PLEASE SEND THE ORIGINAL COMMERCIAL/GST INVOICE ALONG WITH THE MATERIAL TO THE 
DELIVERY ADDRESS.

0.00

e) The Payment of taxes will 
be Released once the Taxes is 
Credited to our Account or 
the GST Portal

Total INR Incl. Taxes 32,450.00

Disclaimer - Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority.  If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with proof kindly provide the same at 
the earliest.  Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.

Page No: 1

Vendor No. V0002901
Purchase Order

Order Number DEL/PO/23-24/00704

Page No: 107-10-2023  12:35:59

Dear InfraF-143, Shaheed Nagar, SMG.Uttar PradeshGHAZIABAD, India  201005India

Shipped Location
DEL Momo ExpressRP No 1224, Khasra No 637, G.F Village, Rangpuri, New Delhi, Delhi,DELHI, India  110037India

Invoice LocationDEL Momo ExpressRP No 1224, Khasra No 637, G.F Village, Rangpuri, New Delhi, Delhi,110037IndiaIN

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDBlock-A South Wing 1st Floor Shiv Sagar EstateDr. Annie Besant Road, Worli MumbaiMUMBAI, 400018
P.A.N. No. AAQFD1764L Contact PersonContact No.E-Mail ETA: PO Entry DatePayment Terms 07-10-2023Net 30 Days

Corporate Address

State Name MaharashtraComp GST No. 27AADCB2762L1ZI

07AADCB2762L2ZJGSTIN No.

State 27

State Code
Vendor GST No. 09AAQFD1764L1ZVVendor Inv. No. 1
Vendor Phone No. 8750020500/9999498062
Vendor Fax No.Vendor Email Rizwan/Rohit Kanojia

Requisition No.
Project ID GENOrder Address Capex-NSOPO Type
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Vendor No. V0002901
Purchase Order

Order Number DEL/PO/23-24/00704

Page No: 207-10-2023  12:35:59

Dear InfraF-143, Shaheed Nagar, SMG.Uttar PradeshGHAZIABAD, India  201005India

Shipped Location
DEL Momo ExpressRP No 1224, Khasra No 637, G.F Village, Rangpuri, New Delhi, Delhi,DELHI, India  110037India

Invoice LocationDEL Momo ExpressRP No 1224, Khasra No 637, G.F Village, Rangpuri, New Delhi, Delhi,110037IndiaIN

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDBlock-A South Wing 1st Floor Shiv Sagar EstateDr. Annie Besant Road, Worli MumbaiMUMBAI, 400018
P.A.N. No. AAQFD1764L Contact PersonContact No.E-Mail ETA: PO Entry DatePayment Terms 07-10-2023Net 30 Days

Corporate Address

State Name MaharashtraComp GST No. 27AADCB2762L1ZI

07AADCB2762L2ZJGSTIN No.

State 27

State Code
Vendor GST No. 09AAQFD1764L1ZVVendor Inv. No. 1
Vendor Phone No. 8750020500/9999498062
Vendor Fax No.Vendor Email Rizwan/Rohit Kanojia

Requisition No.
Project ID GENOrder Address Capex-NSOPO Type



Element Size mm UOM Sq ft Rate Amount Rate Amount Remarks

Wooden Cladding of Electrical 
Panels at T1

1400 x 800 x 300 mm 3 27115 81345 23500 70500

18mm ply 
with all 
side white 
glossy 
laminate 
(1mm) 
from inside 
and 
outside  
with door 
and lock

Transportation 12000 12000
GST 14850

Total
93345(GST 
not 
included)

97350

LT Panel of Momo's Express, Flying Bites, Burger Pizza, Healthy Eats, Swamy's, Masala Kitchen & Cafeccino outlets

Dear Infra

R0 R1



Element Size mm UOM Sq ft Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Remarks

Wooden Cladding of Electrical 
Panels at T1

1400 x 800 x 300 mm 3 38000 114000 28000 84000 27115 81345 23500 70500

18mm ply 
with all 
side white 
glossy 
laminate 
(1mm) 
from inside 
and 
outside  
with door 
and lock

Transportation 8000 12000 12000
GST 15120 14850

Total 122000(GST not included) 99120
93345(GST 
not included)

97350

LT Panel of Momo's Express, Flying Bites, Burger Pizza, Healthy Eats, Swamy's, Masala Kitchen & Cafeccino outlets

Altitude Marketing Kothi Dham Balaji Interior services Dear Infra

R0 R1
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Jogeswar Sahu

From: Shama Nair
Sent: 07 October 2023 18:14
To: Jogeswar Sahu; Lovejot Sekhon
Cc: Binu Balachandran; Manmeet Singh Bakshi; Prabhat Kumar; Shadab Sukri
Subject: RE: 03 wooden box required for new panel T1.

Categories: Jogeshwar

Approved. 
 
Regards, 
Shama Nair 
+91 9821053476 
http://www.k-hospitality.com/ 

 
 

From: Jogeswar Sahu <jogeswar.sahu@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: Saturday, October 7, 2023 1:10 PM 
To: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@travelfoodservices.com>; Manmeet Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com>; Prabhat Kumar <prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>; Shadab Sukri 
<shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: 03 wooden box required for new panel T1. 
 
Dear Madam/sir, 
 
Request to approval for below details. 
 

Sr No WO NO Vendor Name Company Location  NSO/MNT Outlet Package  Wo-Value 
(B.Tax) 

Approved 
Budget 
(B.Tax) 

Advance Sent for 
Approval 

758 00704 Dear Infra TFSPL Delhi T1 nso Momo's Express LT Panel 27,500   50% 7-Oct 
759 00705 Dear Infra TFSPL Delhi T1 nso Swamy's LT Panel 27,500   50% 7-Oct 

760 00706 Dear Infra TFSPL Delhi T1 nso Masala Kitchen LT Panel 27,500   50% 7-Oct 

 
 
Thanks & Regards, 
Jogeswar Sahu 
+91 9082949517 
 
 
 

From: Prabhat Kumar <prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: 07 October 2023 11:59 
To: Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Jogeswar Sahu <jogeswar.sahu@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@travelfoodservices.com>; Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@travelfoodservices.com>; Manmeet Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: 03 wooden box required for new panel T1. 
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Site Name Panel 
Quantity 

Momo Express, Flying 
Bites & Burger Pizza 

01 

Healthy Eats & Swamy’s 01 
Masala Kitchen & 
Cafecinno 

01 

 
 

From: Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: 06 October 2023 17:52 
To: Jogeswar Sahu <jogeswar.sahu@travelfoodservices.com>; Prabhat Kumar <prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>; Manmeet Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: 03 wooden box required for new panel T1. 
 
Same as LT Panel  
 
Regards 
Shadab Sukri 
 

From: Jogeswar Sahu <jogeswar.sahu@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: 06 October 2023 04:02 PM 
To: Prabhat Kumar <prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>; Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>; Manmeet Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: 03 wooden box required for new panel T1. 
 
Dear all, 
 
Please mention outlet name for making work order. 
 
 
Thanks & Regards, 
Jogeswar Sahu 
+91 9082949517 
 
 
 

From: Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>  
Sent: 27 September 2023 15:26 
To: Jogeswar Sahu <jogeswar.sahu@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Prabhat Kumar <prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Manmeet Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: FW: 03 wooden box required for new panel T1. 
 
Jogeswar, 
 
Kindly issue PO to Dear Infra. 
 
 
Regards 
 
Binu Balachandran 
+91-8452876061 
 

From: Prabhat Kumar <prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: Wednesday, September 27, 2023 1:12 PM 
To: Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in> 
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Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Manmeet Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: 03 wooden box required for new panel T1. 
 
Sir, 
 
Please find the 3 vendor quote of --- 03 wooden box required for new panel T1. 
 

        Altitude Marketing 
Kothi Dham Balaji Interior 

services Dear Infra   

                R0 R1   

Element Size mm UOM Sq ft Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Remarks 

Wooden Cladding of Electrical Panels at 
T1 1400 x 800 x 300 mm 3 38000 114000 28000 84000 

27115 
81345 23500 70500 

18mm ply with all side white glossy laminate 
(1mm) from inside and outside  with door and 
lock 

Transportation         8000       12000   12000   

GST             15120       14850   

Total         
122000(GST 
not included)   99120   

93345(GST 
not included) 

  97350   
 
Br// 
Prabhat Kumar. 
 

From: Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>  
Sent: 25 September 2023 17:01 
To: Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Prabhat Kumar <prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Vickram Chaudhry <vickram@altitudemarketing.in>; Manmeet Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: FW: 03 wooden box required for new panel T1. 
 
Prabhat, 
 
Kindly share quotation from 2 vendor’s suggested to you, also route requirement through safal. 
 
Regards 
 
Binu Balachandran 
 
 

From: Prabhat Kumar <prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: Monday, September 25, 2023 4:24 PM 
To: Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Vickram Chaudhry <vickram@altitudemarketing.in>; Manmeet Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: 03 wooden box required for new panel T1. 
 
Sir, 
Please find the rate quote negotiate & finalise it on urgent basis. 
 

From: Vickram Chaudhry <vickram@altitudemarketing.in>  
Sent: 25 September 2023 16:16 
To: Prabhat Kumar <prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in> 
Subject: RE: 03 wooden box required for new panel 
 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 
 
Hi, 
 
Please find estimate for Panel cladding as discussed, looking forward for approval and PO to initiate the production as required. 
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Pls suggest. 
 
Warm Regards, 
Vickram 
 

From: Prabhat Kumar [mailto:prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com]  
Sent: 25 September 2023 12:34 
To: Binu Balachandran 
Cc: Shama Nair; Shadab Sukri; Vickram Chaudhry 
Subject: 03 wooden box required for new panel 
 
Sir, 
 
Please do the needful for--03 wooden box required for new panel. 
We have requested altitude marketing to provide it. 
 
Br// 
Prabhat Kumar.  



1

Jogeswar Sahu

From: Vickram Chaudhry <vickram@altitudemarketing.in>
Sent: 25 September 2023 16:16
To: Prabhat Kumar
Cc: Shama Nair; Shadab Sukri; Binu Balachandran
Subject: RE: 03 wooden box required for new panel
Attachments: WhatsApp Image 2023-09-25 at 12.55.42 PM.jpeg; DELHI T1 PANEL GA.pdf; T1 - Clading for Electrical Panels.xlsx

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Hi, 
 
Please find estimate for Panel cladding as discussed, looking forward for approval and PO to initiate the production as required. 
 
Pls suggest. 
 
Warm Regards, 
Vickram 
 

From: Prabhat Kumar [mailto:prabhat.kumar@travelfoodservices.com]  
Sent: 25 September 2023 12:34 
To: Binu Balachandran 
Cc: Shama Nair; Shadab Sukri; Vickram Chaudhry 
Subject: 03 wooden box required for new panel 
 
Sir, 
 
Please do the needful for--03 wooden box required for new panel. 
We have requested altitude marketing to provide it. 
 
Br// 
Prabhat Kumar.  
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Jogeswar Sahu

From: Rohit Kanojia <rohit@dearinfra.in>
Sent: 26 September 2023 13:48
To: Prabhat Kumar
Cc: info@dearinfra.in; Shadab Sukri; Binu Balachandran; Capex Purchase
Subject: Re: 03 wooden box required for new panel

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

As discussed, please find attached Quote for Wooden Cladding of Electrical Panels at T1. 

 

 

Element Size mm UOM Sq ft Rate Amount Remarks 

    UOM QTY Rate Amount   

Wooden 
Cladding of 
Electrical 
Panels at T1 

1400 x 800 
x 300 

mm 3 27115 81345 

18mm ply with all 
side white glossy 
laminate (1mm) from 
inside and 
outside  with door 
and lock 

Transportation   JOB 1 12000 12000   

Total         93345   

 

On 2023-09-25 17:07, Prabhat Kumar wrote: 

Dear Rohit, 

  

Please share the quotation:- 

  

Element Size mm UOM Sq ft Rate Amount Remarks 

              
    UOM QTY Rate Amount   

Wooden Cladding of Electrical 
Panels at T1 1400 x 800 x 300 mm 3   

  18mm ply with all side white glossy laminate (1mm) 
from inside and outside  with door and lock 

Transportation                   
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Total             

  

Br// 

Prabhat Kumar 

  

 

--  
Er Rohit Kanojia 
Project Head  

      

 

E: rohit@dearinfra.in 
M: +91-99-994-98-062 
T: +91-87-500-20-500 
A: DEAR INFRA, F-143, Shaheed Nagar, SMG, Ghaziabad, 201005 

  
The content of this email is confidential and intended for the recipient specified in message only. It is strictly forbidden to share any part of this message with any third party, without a written consent of the sender. If you received this message by mistake, please reply to this message and follow with its deletion, so 
that we can ensure such a mistake does not occur in the future. 
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Jogeswar Sahu

From: Rohit Kanojia <rohit@dearinfra.in>
Sent: 27 September 2023 12:51
To: Prabhat Kumar
Cc: Prabhat Kumar; info@dearinfra.in; Shadab Sukri; Binu Balachandran; Capex Purchase
Subject: Re: 03 wooden box required for new panel
Attachments: TFS QUOTE.pdf

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 

Dear Sir, 

As discussed, please find attached best & revised quote file including GST amount. 

 

On 2023-09-27 12:25, Rohit Kanojia wrote: 

Dear Sir, 

As discussed, please find Revised attached Quote for Wooden Cladding of Electrical Panels at T1. 

Element Size mm UOM Sq ft Rate Amount Remarks 

    UOM QTY Rate Amount   

Wooden 
Cladding of 
Electrical 
Panels at T1 

1400 x 800 
x 300 

mm 3 23500 70500 

18mm ply with all 
side white glossy 
laminate (1mm) from 
inside and 
outside  with door 
and lock 

Transportation   JOB 1 12000 12000   

Total         82500   

  

On 2023-09-26 13:48, Rohit Kanojia wrote: 

Dear Sir, 

 

As discussed, please find attached Quote for Wooden Cladding of Electrical Panels at T1. 

 

 

Element Size mm UOM Sq ft Rate Amount Remarks 

    UOM QTY Rate Amount   

 You don't often get email from rohit@dearinfra.in. Learn why this is important  
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Wooden 
Cladding of 
Electrical 
Panels at T1 

1400 x 800 
x 300 

mm 3 27115 81345 

18mm ply with all 
side white glossy 
laminate (1mm) from 
inside and 
outside  with door 
and lock 

Transportation   JOB 1 12000 12000   

Total         93345   

 

On 2023-09-25 17:07, Prabhat Kumar wrote: 

Dear Rohit, 

  

Please share the quotation:- 

  

Element Size mm UOM Sq ft Rate Amount Remarks 

              
    UOM QTY Rate Amount   

Wooden Cladding of Electrical 
Panels at T1 1400 x 800 x 300 mm 3   

  18mm ply with all side white glossy laminate (1mm) 
from inside and outside  with door and lock 

Transportation                   

              
Total             

  

Br// 

Prabhat Kumar 

  

 

--  
Er Rohit Kanojia 
Project Head  

      

 

E: rohit@dearinfra.in 
M: +91-99-994-98-062 
T: +91-87-500-20-500 
A: DEAR INFRA, F-143, Shaheed Nagar, SMG, Ghaziabad, 201005 

  
The content of this email is confidential and intended for the recipient specified in message only. It is strictly forbidden to share any part of this message with any third party, without a written consent of the sender. If you received this message by mistake, please reply to this message and follow with its deletion, so 
that we can ensure such a mistake does not occur in the future. 

 

--  

Er Rohit Kanojia 
Project Head  

E: rohit@dearinfra.in 
M: +91-99-994-98-062 
T: +91-87-500-20-500 
A: DEAR INFRA, F-143, Shaheed Nagar, SMG, Ghaziabad, 201005 
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The content of this email is confidential and intended for the recipient specified in message only. It is strictly forbidden to share any part of this message with any third party, without a written consent of the sender. If you received this message by mistake, please reply to this message and follow with its deletion, so 
that we can ensure such a mistake does not occur in the future. 
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Jogeswar Sahu

From: Mohan Singh <mohanshekhawat11@gmail.com>
Sent: 26 September 2023 13:36
To: Prabhat Kumar
Subject: Carpenter work
Attachments: PERFORMA NO- 126 ( 26.09.2023 ) TFS.pdf

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear sir.  
 
 
 Plz find the attachment file of quotation for carpenter work electrical db 
 
 
Thanks & Regards 
Mohan Singh 
8826593810 
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